

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1979 OF 2008 IN SLP(C) 9053/2008

RAJESH BORA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Hussain, Adv.
Mr. Pusnain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List on 18/11/2008.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master